
Family Faith Formation 2024-2025 

Date Session Calendar Readings 
September 8 (Sun) 
September 11 (Wed) 

Orientation/ Class #1 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 1st: Isaiah 35:4-7 Psalm: Psalm 146 
2nd: James 2:1-5  Gospel: Mark 7:31-37 

September 22 (Sun) 
September 25 (Wed) 

Class #2 25th Sunday in Ordinary Time 1st: Wisdom 2:12-20  Psalm: Psalm 54 
2nd: James 3:16-4:3 Gospel: Mark 9:30-37 

October 6 (Sun) 
October 9 (Wed) 

Reach Out 27th Sunday in Ordinary Time 1st: Genesis 2:18-24  Psalm: Psalm 128 
2nd: Hebrews 2:9-11  Gospel: Mark 10:2-16 

October 20 (Sun) 
October 23 (Wed) 

Class #3 29th Sunday in Ordinary Time 1st: Isaiah 53:10-11  Psalm: Psalm 33 
2nd Hebrews 4:14-16 Gospel: Mark 10:35-45 

November 3 (Sun) 
November 6 (Wed) 

Class #4 31st Sunday in Ordinary Time 1st: Deuteronomy 6:2-6  Psalm: Psalm 18 
2nd: Hebrews 7:23-28  Gospel: Mark 12:28-34 

November 17 (Sun) 
November 20 (Wed) 

Class #5 33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 1st: Daniel 12:1-3  Psalm: Psalm 16 
2nd: Hebrews 10:11-18 Gospel: Mark 13:24-32 

December 8 (Sun) 
December 11 (Wed) 

Advent Activity 2nd Sunday in Advent 1st: Baruch 5:1-9  Psalm: Psalm 126 
2nd: Philippians 1:4-11 Gospel: Luke 3:1-6 

January 5 (Sun) 
January 8 (Wed) 

Class #6 Epiphany of the Lord 1st: Isaiah 60:1-6  Psalm: Psalm 72 
2nd: Ephesians 3:2-6  Gospel: Matthew 2:1-12 

January 19 (Sun) 
January 22 (Wed) 

Class #7 2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 1st: Isaiah 62:1-5  Psalm: Psalm 104 
2nd: 1st Corinthians 12:4-11 Gospel: John 2:1-11 

February 2 (Sun) 
February 5 (Wed)  

Class #8 The Presentation of the Lord 1st: Malachi 3:1-4  Psalm: Psalm 24 
2nd: Hebrews 2:14-18  Gospel: Luke 2:22-40 

February 16 (Sun) 
February 19 (Wed) 

Class #9 6th Sunday in Ordinary Time 1st: Jeremiah 17:5-8 Psalm: Psalm 1 
2nd: 1st Corinthians 15:12-20 Gospel: Luke 6:17-26 

March 5 
*Wednesday 

Lent Activity at  
St. Thomas 

Ash Wednesday 1st: Joel 2: 12-18  Psalm: Psalms 51 
2nd: 2nd Corin 5:20 – 6:2  Gospel: Matthew 6: 1-18 
 

March 19 
*Wednesday 

Reconciliation Service 
at St. Clare 

2nd Sunday in Lent 1st: Genesis 15:5-18  Psalm: Psalm 27 
2nd: Philippians 3:17-4:1  Gospel: Luke 9:28-36 
 

April 13 (Sun) 
April 16 (Wed)  

End of Year Activity Palm Sunday Luke 19:28-40  
1st: Isaiah 50:4-7  Psalm: Psalm 22 
2nd: Philippians 2:6-11  Gospel: Luke 22:14-23:49 


